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8016 SFR 38,000 01/27/1994

2026HX Base Yr

773 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,670 115.8000 129.70 216,599 1994 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1376

BAS 1,376 100 1,376 133,850

FGR 400 55 220 21,401

FOP 16 30 5 487

USP 196 35 69 6,712

1,988 1,670 162,449

BAS= W20 N1 W16 S1 W6 S20 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$ E20 S13E12
FOP= S3 E4 N4 W4 S1$ N1 E4 S4 E16 N22 USP= E4 N14 W14S14 E10$
W10 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 22 374.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 524

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 18 54.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 76

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 14,336

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 756

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,000

9 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

22,092

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 24,900


